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Time: 10 AM-12 PM

Participant Name Email

1 Ahmed Hashem ahmedhashem27@icloud.com

2 Aidan Tuohy atuohy@epri.com

3 Alejandro Madariaga amadariaga@transparentedge.com

4 Amanda Ehrenkrantz aehrenkrantz@swca.com

5 Andrea Schumer a3sm@pge.com

6 Andrew Yague andrew@awesense.com

7 Ashley Cooper acooper@pico-rivera.org

8 Ayu Sari ayu.sari@stantec.com

9 Ben Airth benjamin.airth@energycenter.org

10 Bill Conlon bill.conlon@pintailpower.com

11 Brennan Smith smithbt@ornl.gov

12 Breno Izui stefimsouza376@gmail.com

13 Can Huang can7huang@gmail.com

14 Case van Dam cpvandam@ucdavis.edu

15 Cathie Dunkel catherine.dunkel@boem.gov

16 Chih-Che (Ryan) Sun sun31@llnl.gov

17 Christian Briggs cbriggs@eslawfirm.com

18 Claire Warshaw claire.warshaw@gmail.com

19 Dan Petcovic dan@calwave.energy

20 Dave Schindler dschindler@slatemountain.com

21 Dave Tanel dave_tanel@me.com

22 David Stephens david.stephens@jci.com

23 Dean Weng dweng@smartergridsolutions.com

24 Dennis Dyc-O'Neal ddyconeal@gmail.com

25 Diane Sellers dgsellers@energetics.com

26 Ed DeMeo eademeo@comcast.net

27 Ed Muljadi mze0018@auburn.edu

28 Eta Pdo purabithakre@lbl.gov

29 Evan Hughes evanhughesphd@yahoo.com

30 Frank Pendleton frank.pendleton@boem.gov
31 Geoff Klise gklise@sandia.gov

32 Gerald Robinson gtrobinson@lbl.gov

33 Glen Whitehouse glen@continuum-dynamics.com

34 Greg Smestad inquiries@solideas.com

35 Hannah Burroughs burroughs5@llnl.gov

36 Hao Yuan hao.yuan@arup.com

37 Harrison Schwartz hschwartz@energetics.com

38 Huguette Albrecht halbrecht@conet.ucla.edu

39 Jeremy Clark jclark@mbcp.org

40 Jesse Abel jabel@southlandind.com

41 Jesse Farbstein jfarbstein@ces-ltd.com
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42 Jessica Melton jessica.melton@pge.com

43 Jim Shnell jhshnell@cox.net

44 Joan Pellegrino jpellegrino@energetics.com

45 Joe Desmond joseph.desmond@gmai.com

46 John Hake john.hake@ebmud.com

47 John McCartney mccartney@ucsd.edu

48 Joseph Barforoush barforoushj@gmail.com

49 Juan G. Villanueva jvillanueva@stocktonport.com

50 Justin Minas justin.minas@davenergy.com

51 Justin Pearce justin.pearce@boem.gov

52 Karen Loida k2l5@pge.com

53 Kate Kelly kate@kgconsulting.net

54 Kathy Jw kathy.jaw@arb.ca.gov

55 Keifer Jennings keifer.jennings@edpr.com

56 Kevin Wolf kwolf@windharvest.com

57 Kristen Hislop khislop@environmentaldefensecenter.org

58 Kristin Sampayan kristinsa@opcondys.com

59 Kyle Smith kyle.smith@opr.ca.gov

60 Larry Miles mileslawrencew@gmail.com

61 Laurie Park laurene@waterenergyinnovations.com

62 Linda Paulson ldpaulson@yahoo.com

63 Lindsay Kendall lindsay@halus.com

64 Lisa Belenky lbelenky@biologicaldiversity.org

65 Luis Martinez luisjose.martinez@ladwp.com

66 Magdalena Rodriguez magdalena.rodriguez@wildlife.ca.gov

67 Mallory Albright mallory.albright@cpuc.ca.gov

68 Marcus Lehmann marcus@calwave.org

69 Max Beller mbeller@sdge.com

70 Mei Pan mpan@anaheim.net

71 Melissa Whitener mwhitener@stocktonport.com

72 Mert Korkali korkali1@llnl.gov

73 Michael Bolen mbolen@epri.com

74 Mikael Jakobsson mikael.jakobsson@ciercoenergy.com

75 Milad arouni marouni@burnsmcd.com

76 Nancy KIRSHNER Rodriguez nancy@offshorewindus.org

77 Nancy Rader nrader@calwea.org

78 Necy Sumait necy.sumait@boem.gov

79 Nicholas Blair nblair@scppa.org

80 Nick Balistreri nick.balistreri@tetratech.com

81 Nikita Demidov nikita.demidov@musketcorp.com

82 Patrick Dobson pfdobson@lbl.gov

83 Paul Sicurezza pauls@bradtco.com

84 Pete M pmaltbaek@smartergridsolutions.com

85 Peter Klauer pklauer@caiso.com

86 RAHUL ATHALYE rathalye@noresco.com

87 Robert Cudd rcudd@ioes.ucla.edu

88 Robert Flores rjf@apep.uci.edu



89 Russell Teall rteall@biodico.com

90 Sabine Brueske sbrueske@energetics.com

91 Sam Kanner skanner@principlepowerinc.com

92 Sarah Kurtz skurtz@ucmerced.edu

93 Sopitsuda Tongsopit sopitsuda.tongsopit@dgs.ca.gov

94 Steph Ly steph@transpowerusa.com

95 Sung Boo sboo@vloffshore.com

96 Terry Peterson terry.peterson@solarpowerconsulting.com

97 Vaibhav Donde donde1@llnl.gov

98 Vinicius Sauer vmsauer@csun.edu

99 Walt Musial walter.musial@nrel.gov

100 Xin Liu kobe.lilu@se.com

101 Yiwei Ma yma13@vols.utk.edu

102 Yuval Edrey yedrey@gti.energy


